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Social Competition - 2025 - Semester 1 · Social Comp A Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 05 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 5 Lib Busters How I Set Your Mother

Wed 05 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 5 Stinkers Buccaneers

Wed 05 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 5 Grots Swamp Dragons II
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 12 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Stinkers

Wed 12 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 5 Swamp Dragons II Lib Busters

Wed 12 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Grots
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 19 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 5 Lib Busters Grots

Wed 19 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 5 Stinkers Swamp Dragons II

Wed 19 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Buccaneers
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 26 Feb 2025 19:00 Court 5 Grots Stinkers

Wed 26 Feb 2025 20:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Lib Busters

Wed 26 Feb 2025 21:00 Court 5 Swamp Dragons II How I Set Your Mother
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 05 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 5 Swamp Dragons II Buccaneers

Wed 05 Mar 2025 20:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Grots

Wed 05 Mar 2025 21:00 Court 5 Stinkers Lib Busters
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 12 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 5 Lib Busters How I Set Your Mother

Wed 12 Mar 2025 20:00 Court 5 Stinkers Buccaneers

Wed 12 Mar 2025 21:00 Court 5 Grots Swamp Dragons II
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 19 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Stinkers

Wed 19 Mar 2025 20:00 Court 5 Swamp Dragons II Lib Busters

Wed 19 Mar 2025 21:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Grots
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 26 Mar 2025 19:00 Court 5 Lib Busters Grots

Wed 26 Mar 2025 20:00 Court 5 How I Set Your Mother Buccaneers

Wed 26 Mar 2025 21:00 Court 5 Stinkers Swamp Dragons II
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:00 Court 5 Grots Stinkers

Wed 02 Apr 2025 20:00 Court 5 Buccaneers Lib Busters

Wed 02 Apr 2025 21:00 Court 5 Swamp Dragons II How I Set Your Mother

Page 9 of 9 Accessed at 03 Apr 2025 at 23:23:40


	Mornington Volleyball Club
	Social Competition - 2025 - Semester 1 · Social Comp A Grade
	Round 1 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025
	Round 2 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025
	Round 3 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025
	Round 4 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025
	Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025
	Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Mar 2025
	Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025
	Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025
	Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025


